Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 16

POLICE REFORM: MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

PART 1

POLICE ACT 1996

- 28 (1) Section 30 (jurisdiction of constables) is amended in accordance with this paragraph.
 - (2) In subsection (3A)—
 - (a) for "section 24" substitute "section 22A";
 - (b) for "police authority" substitute "local policing body".
 - (3) In subsection (3B), for "police force collaboration agreement under section 23" substitute "collaboration agreement under section 22A".